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Wes tern Pulaski County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos. , Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

Original SHEET N0. __ 4 ____ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

SHEET NO. ------ --------

RATES AND CHARGES 

A. MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Over 2,000 Gallons 

1" Meter 
First 10,000 Gallons 
Over 10,000 Gallons 

1 1/2" Meter 
First 15,000 Gallons 
Over 15,000 Gallons 

2" Meter 
First 20,000 Gallons 
Over 20,000 Gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE 
---------,M~o-n~fu~/ ~Da-te~/=Y-ea_r _____ _ 

onth I Date I Year 

$10.00 Minimum Bill 
4.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

$46.00 Minimum Bill 
4.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

$68.50 Minimum Bill 
4.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

$91.00 Minimum Bill 
4.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

PIJRI IC 8FR1ngg CO :. 
OF K 

. •v,,vl15S,ON 
I ENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

HAY .1,12002 
ISSUED BY -a---

(Signature ofOfficer) PURSUANT )°O 807 KAR 5:Qa t 

C\_ _ ~ t () ,,"'l,...J I\. · ~ - l. SEvTION911) 
TITLE ]'U.\ t('f\C.-f\ - lUQ.$\ec j\\ \c ) \U.~!Ai ~ (' . U..>-(l(?\ \) \S\I~'~~~ ~~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ::iECRf:l AJiY QF THECGrc'IM/<l~~ 
IN CASE NO. DATED 

--------~ ------



• 

• 

Western Pulaski County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentucky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

Original SHEET N0. __ 5:__ ___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. -------

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

B. Not Applicable 

C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES: 

5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch 

1 Inch 

All Larger Meters 

DA TE OF ISSUE ______ M_o_n_fu_/ -Da-te_/_Y_ea_r _____ _ 

DA TE EFFECTIVE ---=---------------
Month I Date I Year 

ISSUED BY_--i!-.~--~----C........_-'----~~-----­
(Signature of Officer) 

(_ 
\OI l~ tletl 

$435.00 

$545.00 

Actual Cost 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSS :ON 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTlVE 

HAY,, 1I1 2002 
TITLE \ t.f>S\e\N ?u\cs\W C!o '~\ \)\s,\ )CT- ~\r(i,~\'f'MY"\ PURSUANT TO 807 r(AR .5011 

SECTION 9 (1) . 

BY _ se,+o.M.o s,0~_ ...... _ _ 
SECRETARY OF THE cc;,.;;\::s21c: J 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. _________ DATED _____ _ 


